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FIFTEENTH KERAIS LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

EIGHTH SESSION

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

SECRETARIAT OF THE KERALA LEGISLATURE
TH I RWAN{NTHAPUR/\I\,I

JANUARY 2023
10/2023(ii)



FIFTEENTH KERAI.A LECISI.ATIVE ASSEMBLY

' . Elghth Sossion

CALENDAR OF SITIINCS

Jaru.oY 2023

Monday, January 23 : Address by the Govemor

Tuesday, January 24 : No Sitting

Wednesday, January 25 : Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to the
. Govemor's Address

Jenuary 26 to JrnmrY 3I - No Sitting

Februoy 2023

Wednesday, February I
Thursday, February 2

Friday, February 3 Laying on the Table of th€ Final
Supplementary Financial Statement for the
furancial year 2022-2023 and presentation of
Bu{ga for the turcial yw 2023-202t

Mon&y, February 6
Tuesday, February 7
Wednesday, February 8

General Discussion on the Budget

Thursday, February 9 Discussion and Voting on Final
Supplementary Demands for Grants in th€
Budget for the yw 2022-2023

Friday, February' 10 Government Business and Private Members'
Business

February U to Februrry 26 - No Sitting

Monday, Fcbruary 27 : Govermnent Business

1.00 o.m to 2.00 Pm
Appropriation Bill in respect of Final
'suppt"ncntary Demands for Grants in the
BudgS fo the Fttwcir'lYer 2V22-2A23

Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to the
Govemor's Ad&ess
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T[esday, Febrtary 2t

Wednesday, March I
Thursday, March 2

Friday, March 3

Monday, March 6

Tiresday, March 7

Wednesday, March 8

Thwsday, March 9.

Friday, March l0

Monday, March 13

Ttresday, March 14

Wednesday, March 15

Thursday, March 16

Friday, March 17

Monday, March 20

Tuesday, March 2l
Wednesday, Mardt 22

Discussioh and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the Financial
Y@ 2tr23-Zgl4

Much 2023

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year
M.N2,4

GoverDment Busjness and Private Members'

Business

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
GranB in the Budget for the Financial Year

x23-X)4

Holiday @onkala ar AtukaD

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year
N23-X24

Gov€rDment Business and Private Members'

Business

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year
?gB-2AA

Gov€rnment Business uid Privare Members'

Business

Discussion and Voting on Demands for
Grants in th€ Budget for the Financial
Yq2fr32-U)4



3

CovemEent Business

Governnent Business and Privat€ Mrmbers'

Business

Monday, March 27 Appropriation Bill in respect of the Budg*
for 6e Financial Year 202'3-2024

Tiresday, March 28

Wednesday, Il/{ar$ 29

Thursday, March 30

Governnent Business

N.B.:-The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order

of the day.

Thursday, March 23.

Friday, March 24

Thiruvananthapuram,
8th January, 2023.

A, M. BASIEER,

Se$etary-


